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Women / 9 / L9 a7 g1
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tori Naccarato973
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 8.850 9.5009.350 37.175
1 4 2 3T 1 

1 

Paige Pretorius919
LaFleur's Tampa

9.325 9.325 9.5258.775 36.950
3 1 9 2 2 

2 

Allison Stumpf1084
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.225 8.500 9.6009.500 36.825
5 7T 1 1 3 

3 

Tatum Browne951
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.200 9.2508.800 36.625
2 2 8 8 4 

4 

Shaylee Reger1078
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.000 8.725 9.3759.300 36.400
7 6 3 5 5 

5 

Addison Green548
Gymnastics USA 

8.275 8.750 9.2759.125 35.425
11 5 6 7 6 

6 

Elizabeth Mokin914
LaFleur's Tampa

8.600 8.900 8.7509.100 35.350
9 3 7 10 7 

7 

Lindsey Knox1291
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.200 8.500 9.3008.125 35.125
6 7T 10 6 8 

8 

Deanna Vinski170
TGR

8.725 7.850 8.8259.200 34.600
8 9 5 9 9 

9 

Mia Busser952
Lakewood Ranch

8.425 0.000 9.5009.275 27.200
10 10T 4 3T 10 

10 

Reagan Geiger1190
Florida Elite

9.250 0.000 0.0000.000 9.250
4 10T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 a7 g2
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jada Oliver792
Brandy Johnson's

9.400 9.775 9.6009.625 38.400
5T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jillian Zinnert694
Orlando Metro

9.225 9.575 9.2509.375 37.425
9 4 3T 5 2 

2 

Karelyn Vega728
TumbleBees 

9.500 9.475 9.4508.700 37.125
3 6 9 2 3 

3 

Genesis Morgan527
Legacy - FL

9.275 9.250 9.0259.475 37.025
7 7 2 8T 4 

4 

Rachel Shines921
LaFleur's Tampa

9.425 9.600 8.6759.250 36.950
4 2T 5 11 5 

5 

Maleah Gray523
Legacy - FL

9.250 9.550 8.9259.075 36.800
8 5 7 10 6 

6 

Reign Mack1128
American Twisters

9.675 9.600 9.2258.000 36.500
1 2T 11 6 7 

7 

Nyla Kirkland1067
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.400 8.675 9.3259.000 36.400
5T 8 8 4 8 

8 

Addy Cullen257
Starlight Gymnastics

9.625 7.375 9.4259.375 35.800
2 11 3T 3 9 

9 

Karadin James524
Legacy - FL

9.175 8.650 9.0258.550 35.400
10 9 10 8T 10 

10 

Audrey Minervini1293
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.750 8.075 9.1759.175 35.175
11 10 6 7 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 a7 g3
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madyson Boyd865
Trousdell G. C.

9.775 9.225 9.1759.500 37.675
1 4 1 2 1 

1 

Mariana Mendoza1006
FGTC

9.075 9.500 9.1509.125 36.850
7T 1 4T 3 2 

2 

Courtney Francis-David1116
American Twisters

9.100 9.300 9.0259.200 36.625
5T 3 2 5 3T

3T

Hailey Steinberg1083
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.275 8.950 9.2759.125 36.625
2 7 4T 1 3T

3T

Eva Iannarelli595
Palm Coast

9.225 9.350 8.4009.175 36.150
3 2 3 8 5 

5 

Lily Nguyen1390
International Gold

9.075 8.200 9.1008.950 35.325
7T 10 7 4 6 

6 

Xamyra Vargas877
360 Gymnastics FL

9.025 9.000 8.6508.500 35.175
9 6 9 6 7 

7 

Hannah Riccio1323
No Florida Jax

9.100 8.400 8.5509.000 35.050
5T 8 6 7 8 

8 

Katie Nation1389
International Gold

9.175 8.300 7.9008.250 33.625
4 9 10 9 9 

9 

Isabella Helfand-Elg1062
ACE Gymnastics FL  

0.000 9.075 0.0008.550 17.625
10 5 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / L9 a7 g4
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brionna Welbaum693
Orlando Metro

9.475 9.475 9.4509.225 37.625
1 2 6 1T 1 

1 

Julia Berliner1102
American Twisters

9.225 9.575 9.1759.575 37.550
5 1 1 7T 2 

2 

Arianna Luongo339
Palm Beach

9.300 9.400 9.4259.400 37.525
3 3 3 3 3 

3 

Ashlyn Jensen419
Gym Like This

9.325 9.000 9.3509.250 36.925
2 6 5 4T 4 

4 

Alyson Scharf686
Orlando Metro

9.250 8.250 9.2509.350 36.100
4 9 4 6 5 

5 

Kenzie Jakubauskas307
Golden City

9.050 9.350 8.8758.725 36.000
9 4 8 9 6 

6 

Emme Stewart984
LaFleur's Tampa

9.075 8.000 9.3509.425 35.850
8 10 2 4T 7 

7 

Keely Finan302
Golden City

9.175 8.550 9.4508.500 35.675
6 7 9 1T 8 

8 

Helen Geiger556
World Class - FL

9.150 9.250 9.1757.425 35.000
7 5 10 7T 9 

9 

Olivia Cuellar519
Legacy - FL

8.625 8.350 7.1758.950 33.100
10 8 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / L9 a7 g5
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marisa Cohen1113
American Twisters

9.075 9.500 9.1259.275 36.975
7 2 2 5 1 

1 

Sydney Fleming652
Orlando Metro

9.500 8.550 9.4259.025 36.500
2 6T 4 3 2 

2 

Ayrabella Murray1200
Florida Elite

9.650 8.400 9.4508.750 36.250
1 9 7 1T 3 

3 

Jayda Santiago1325
No Florida Jax

9.325 9.125 8.2009.525 36.175
3 3T 1 11 4 

4 

Jayla Hoeck1303
ACE - Daytona

9.100 8.625 9.2759.075 36.075
6 5 3 4 5 

5 

Ella Blondell298
Golden City

9.175 7.800 9.4508.975 35.400
5 10 5 1T 6 

6 

Isabella Nazario1240
Genie's

8.675 8.550 8.9258.900 35.050
10 6T 6 7T 7 

7 

Lily Price229
Gulf Coast

9.000 8.450 8.5258.575 34.550
8T 8 8 10 8 

8 

Chloe Harvey1332
Coral Reef - FL

9.000 7.400 8.9257.675 33.000
8T 11 10 7T 9 

9 

Ania Villas334
N FLA Orange Park

6.375 9.125 9.0008.450 32.950
11 3T 9 6 10 

10 

Kylee Aronoff354
Boundless Gymnastics

9.200 9.600 8.7500.000 27.550
4 1 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 a8 g1
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Childress1017
Tampa Bay Turners

9.675 9.600 9.5509.700 38.525
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Avary Myers1077
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.175 9.150 9.4509.500 37.275
8 3 2T 3 2 

2 

Halle Sutton1147
American Twisters

9.350 8.675 9.1759.475 36.675
5 4 4 5 3 

3 

Kirra Adamosky1013
Tampa Bay Turners

9.225 9.500 8.8259.025 36.575
7 2 6 9 4 

4 

Gigi Felicione871
360 Gymnastics FL

9.575 8.575 9.0509.075 36.275
2 5 5 6 5 

5 

Amira Rasher333
N FLA Orange Park

9.400 7.450 9.4008.100 34.350
4 6 8T 4 6 

6 

Gabrielle Humbles329
N FLA Orange Park

9.300 7.050 8.9508.100 33.400
6 7 8T 8 7 

7 

Kaley Mckeon675
Orlando Metro

9.500 0.000 9.5009.500 28.500
3 8T 2T 2 8 

8 

Alaina Walford1166
Coast Elite - FL

0.000 0.000 9.0258.525 17.550
9 8T 7 7 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9 a8 g2
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laynie Lee789
Brandy Johnson's

9.600 8.850 9.5009.550 37.500
2 4 1 2 1 

1 

Kaiya Brown590
Palm Coast

9.250 9.450 9.6008.775 37.075
4 2T 6 1 2 

2 

Lauren Earnest1286
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.425 9.450 9.0758.975 36.925
3 2T 4 6 3 

3 

Bella Santurri684
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.575 9.2508.900 36.900
5T 1 5 5 4 

4 

Alexis Musselman364
Boundless Gymnastics

9.175 8.750 9.3759.025 36.325
5T 5 3 3 5 

5 

Olivia Walden743
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.700 7.750 9.2758.300 35.025
1 7 8 4 6 

6 

Grace Murphy948
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.100 8.000 8.8508.575 34.525
7 6 7 7 7 

7 

Devyn Frey1157
Coast Elite - FL

0.000 0.000 8.3759.375 17.750
8T 8T 2 8 8 

8 

Jaclyn Epstein1022
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 0.000 7.3750.000 7.375
8T 8T 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9 a8 g3
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aleah Haick388
Park Avenue

9.200 9.250 9.3508.900 36.700
2 2 3 2 1 

1 

Taylor Archambeau342
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.500 8.925 9.1259.125 36.675
1 3 1 5 2 

2 

Kate Lynch671
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.525 9.1508.175 36.000
3T 1 6 3T 3 

3 

Mae Elliott566
Gulf Breeze

9.150 7.750 8.7509.025 34.675
3T 5 2 7 4 

4 

Elle Foreman328
N FLA Orange Park

9.100 8.125 8.8758.350 34.450
5T 4 5 6 5 

5 

Amaia Mckinnie1038
Tampa Bay Turners

9.100 0.000 9.4250.000 18.525
5T 6T 7T 1 6 

6 

Rylie Jackson964
Lakewood Ranch

9.075 0.000 8.4000.000 17.475
7 6T 7T 8 7 

7 

Noura Alrahima642
Orlando Metro

0.000 0.000 8.0758.500 16.575
8T 6T 4 9 8 

8 

Rhania Valentine800
Brandy Johnson's

0.000 0.000 9.1500.000 9.150
8T 6T 7T 3T 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9 a8 g4
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jillian Fisher1059
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.675 9.350 9.6259.550 38.200
2 4 1T 1 1 

1 

Isabella DuCharme955
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.475 9.3259.550 38.050
1 1 1T 5 2 

2 

Miley Hildebrand611
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.425 9.4509.175 37.150
6 2 3 2 3 

3 

Hannah Gouldbourne305
Golden City

9.425 9.075 9.3759.150 37.025
3 5 4 3T 4 

4 

Lina Kikuchi1065
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.725 9.375 9.3758.525 36.000
8 3 8 3T 5 

5 

Joanna Jimenez-Cabanillas1122
American Twisters

9.200 8.675 9.2508.650 35.775
5 7 6 6T 6 

6 

Aubrey Kenimer1208
Gold Coast  - FL

9.075 8.600 8.8258.675 35.175
7 8 5 8 7 

7 

Aubrie Gonshor359
Boundless Gymnastics

9.350 8.900 8.2508.500 35.000
4 6 9 9 8 

8 

Lexi Carneiro945
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.575 7.900 9.2508.600 34.325
9 9 7 6T 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9 a8 g5
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Luiselena Rodriguez839
Elite - FL

9.625 9.750 8.8509.675 37.900
2 1 1 6 1 

1 

Lenna Kuffner1029
Tampa Bay Turners

9.600 9.325 9.4758.950 37.350
3 4 7 1 2 

2 

Liana Tine324
Golden City

9.225 9.350 9.1259.300 37.000
5 3 4 4 3 

3 

Katie Sukut689
Orlando Metro

9.775 9.100 9.2508.500 36.625
1 5 8 3 4 

4 

Mikayla Faulconer958
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.725 7.8009.250 36.300
4 2 5 9 5 

5 

Hannah Ruble1081
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.175 9.025 8.6009.175 35.975
6 6 6 8 6 

6 

Celine Joinville1320
No Florida Jax

8.975 7.400 8.7509.450 34.575
7 8 2 7 7 

7 

Kendra Foster946
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.900 8.350 9.1007.275 33.625
8 7 9 5 8 

8 

Heidi Simmons563
World Class - FL

0.000 0.000 9.3509.400 18.750
9 9 3 2 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9 a9 g1
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Wurtz1152
American Twisters

9.800 8.575 9.4759.500 37.350
1 5 1 2 1 

1 

Lexie Cole605
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.175 8.8758.550 35.800
4 2 6 5 2 

2 

Mady Rutkin542
Angels

9.275 7.450 9.5009.300 35.525
2 7 2 1 3 

3 

Alexa Cohen1270
Twister Gymnastics

9.000 9.550 8.4758.300 35.325
5T 1 8 7 4T

4T

Dominique Harris553
All Around

9.225 8.725 8.7758.600 35.325
3 4 5 6 4T

4T

Amanda Neely528
Legacy - FL

9.000 8.125 9.1258.900 35.150
5T 6 3 3 6 

6 

Makenzie Ford1091
Edgewater

7.850 8.950 9.0758.375 34.250
7 3 7 4 7 

7 

Allyza Flores607
LaFleur's Largo

0.000 0.000 0.0008.875 8.875
8 8 4 8 8 

8 
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Women / 9 / L9 a9 g2
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachael Midea912
LaFleur's Tampa

9.075 9.600 9.2509.250 37.175
7 1 3T 6 1 

1 

lena Coxon539
Angels

9.400 9.100 9.3509.100 36.950
4 2 6 2 2 

2 

Mary Katherine Kenefick1064
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.025 8.950 9.2259.400 36.600
8 3 1T 7 3 

3 

Kayden Clift698
Suncoast

9.625 7.950 9.2758.200 35.050
1T 4 8 4T 4 

4 

Cailey Price228
Gulf Coast

9.300 7.750 8.7509.200 35.000
5 5 5 9 5 

5 

Avery Baker355
Boundless Gymnastics

9.000 7.650 8.5759.400 34.625
9 6 1T 10 6 

6 

Madison Bohannon434
Sun Country - FL

9.275 7.600 9.2758.125 34.275
6 7 9 4T 7 

7 

EmmaGrace Kelly968
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 0.000 9.6509.050 28.325
1T 8T 7 1 8 

8 

Sasha Fairey957
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 0.000 9.3007.800 26.550
3 8T 10 3 9 

9 

Grace Boland826
Elite - FL

0.000 0.000 8.9009.250 18.150
10 8T 3T 8 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / L9 a9 g3
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shaelene Ross251
Harbor City

9.750 9.075 9.2258.850 36.900
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Micah Smith489
Jacksonville Academy

9.325 8.450 9.0009.000 35.775
2T 3 2 7 2 

2 

Haylie Amirizadeh712
TumbleBees 

8.950 8.125 9.0509.150 35.275
6 4 1 5T 3 

3 

Makayla Brooks372
South Florida

8.775 8.000 8.8008.450 34.025
7 5 6 8 4 

4 

Morgan Axiotis1317
No Florida Jax

9.050 7.400 9.0507.275 32.775
5 6 8 5T 5 

5 

Abigail Ralph625
LaFleur's Largo

9.325 6.100 8.6508.550 32.625
2T 7 5 9 6 

6 

Sophia Piazza623
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 0.000 9.1257.700 25.975
4 8T 7 3 7 

7 

Keirstyn Pace1043
Tampa Bay Turners

__.___ 8.850 9.375__.___ 18.225
8T 2 9 1 8 

8 

Riana Greenberg1359
Rising Stars  FL

__.___ __.___ 9.0758.625 17.700
8T 8T 4 4 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9 a9 g4
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayley Laurenson1292
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.275 9.200 8.5509.625 36.650
1 1 1 9 1 

1 

Sydney Enriquez832
Elite - FL

9.175 8.725 9.4508.900 36.250
4 3 5 1 2 

2 

Patricia Thomas1301
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.500 8.650 8.9759.275 35.400
7 5 4 6 3 

3 

Cipi Cipriani997
FGTC

8.675 8.775 9.3257.625 34.400
6 2 9 2 4 

4 

Summer Hartman1000
FGTC

9.225 6.675 9.1759.300 34.375
2 8 3 3 5 

5 

Jordan House437
Sun Country - FL

9.200 6.625 9.0509.425 34.300
3 9 2 5 6 

6 

Emma Galasso358
Boundless Gymnastics

9.000 7.750 8.9008.000 33.650
5 6 7 7 7 

7 

Layla Unzueta240
Florida Flips

7.900 8.700 8.1008.475 33.175
9 4 6 10 8 

8 

Gavriella Espinosa1259
Stars Gymnastics

8.100 7.000 8.8507.650 31.600
8 7 8 8 9 

9 

Haley Rogers231
Gulf Coast

0.000 0.000 9.0750.000 9.075
10 10 10 4 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / L9 a9 g5
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Klarissa Decker547
Gymnastics USA 

9.600 8.925 9.4259.475 37.425
1 6 1T 1 1 

1 

Emma Quade116
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.375 9.000 9.3509.250 36.975
2 3T 4T 2 2 

2 

Alyssa Frankhouser281
TNT Jacksonville

9.300 9.000 9.0509.250 36.600
3 3T 4T 6 3 

3 

Olivia Combs1216
West Broward

9.100 9.100 8.9759.400 36.575
4 2 3 7 4 

4 

Abigail Ronek1178
EVO Gymnastics

8.750 9.250 8.8759.475 36.350
5 1 1T 8 5 

5 

Lauren Brady1015
Tampa Bay Turners

8.725 9.000 9.1259.150 36.000
6T 3T 7 4 6 

6 

Katie Hirt361
Boundless Gymnastics

7.800 8.775 9.1009.175 34.850
9 7 6 5 7 

7 

Ashlyn Gagnard807
Bayside  FL

8.700 6.950 8.8007.900 32.350
8 8 8 9 8 

8 

Adrianna Wagner171
TGR

8.725 0.000 9.3000.000 18.025
6T 9 9 3 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: A7,A8,A9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 1 114.075 28.850 28.400 28.175 28.650
21 5 4

2 Orlando Metro 1 114.050 28.775 28.675 28.225 28.375
43 1T 3

3 American Twisters 1 114.000 28.825 28.675 28.550 27.950
52 1T 1T

4 ACE Gymnastics FL  1 113.450 28.350 27.875 28.550 28.675
15 6 1T

5 Tampa Bay Turners 1 113.250 28.500 28.425 27.875 28.450
34 4 6

6 LaFleur's Tampa 1 111.475 27.825 28.525 27.600 27.525
77 3 7T

7 Gymnastics Unlimited 1 110.825 27.900 27.300 28.075 27.550
66 7 5

8 Boundless Gymnastics 1 109.975 27.725 27.275 27.600 27.375
98 8 7T

9 LaFleur's Largo 1 106.425 27.675 24.700 26.600 27.450
89 9 9

10 Tumbleweeds - FL 1 102.475 26.575 24.250 24.450 27.200
1010 10 10
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: A7,A8,A9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City 2 111.300 27.825 27.775 27.425 28.275
11 1 4

2 Legacy - FL 2 109.825 27.700 27.450 27.500 27.175
63 2 3

3 No Florida Jax 2 106.725 27.475 24.925 27.975 26.350
74 4 1

4 FGTC 2 105.625 26.975 24.950 26.050 27.650
35 3 5

5 N FLA Orange Park 2 104.750 27.800 24.700 24.900 27.350
42 5 6

6 Elite - FL 2 92.300 18.800 18.475 27.825 27.200
57 8 2

7 Brandy Johnson's 2 85.050 19.000 18.625 19.175 28.250
26 7 7
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